477 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Managed Industrial 8-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch
EX65000 Series
Dimensions
Specifications
Features
Value

� Full wire-speed forwarding rate
� -20°C to +60°C (-4°F to 140°F) operating temperature range
Ordering Information
EX65080-00Z 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-TX Industrial Managed Ethernet Switchg
EX65071-0YZ  7-Port 10/100/1000BASE-TX + 1-Port Gigabit Industrial Managed Ethernet Switchg g
EX65062-0YZ 6-Port 10/100/1000BASE-TX + 2-Port Gigabit Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
Standards  IEEE802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE802.3u 100BASETX/100BASE-FX,
IEEE802.3ab 1000BASE-T, IEEE802.3z 1000BASE-SX/
1000BASE-LX, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.1Q, IEEE802.1p,
IEEE802.1s, IEEE802.1w, IEEE802.1D
Forward and 14,880pps for 10Mbps
Filtering Rate 148,810pps for 100Mbps
1,488,100pps for 1000Mbps
Packet Buffer 1M bits
Memory
Processing Store-and-Forward
Type Half-duplex back-pressure and IEEE802.3x full-duplex
flow control
Address Table 4096 MAC addresses
Size
Input  Input Voltage: 12 to 32VDC (Terminal Block);
12VDC (DC Jack)
Power 22W Max. 1.83A @ 12VDC, 0.92A @ 24VDC
Consumption
Overload Present
Current
Protection
Reverse Present
Polarity
Protection
Casing  Aluminum case
IP30
Dimensions  60mm (W) x 125mm (D) x 145mm (H)
(2.36" (W) x 4.92" (D) x 5.71" (H))
Weight  1.1Kg (2.42lbs.)
Installation  DIN-Rail (Top hat type 35mm), Wall Mount
Ethernet Port  10/100/1000BASE-TX: 8, 7, or 6 ports
1000BASE-SX/LX: 0, 1, or 2 ports
Console Port Port: One DB9 RS-232 portp
LED Indicators  Per Unit: Power Status (Power 1, Power 2, Power 3),
Reset, Alarm
Per Port: Link/Activity, Speed

� Full wire-speed forwarding rate
� -20°C to +60°C (-4°F to 140°F) operating temperature range
Ordering Information
EX65080-00Z 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-TX Industrial Managed Ethernet Switchg
EX65071-0YZ  7-Port 10/100/1000BASE-TX + 1-Port Gigabit Industrial Managed Ethernet Switchg g
EX65062-0YZ 6-Port 10/100/1000BASE-TX + 2-Port Gigabit Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
Standards  IEEE802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE802.3u 100BASETX/100BASE-FX,
IEEE802.3ab 1000BASE-T, IEEE802.3z 1000BASE-SX/
1000BASE-LX, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.1Q, IEEE802.1p,
IEEE802.1s, IEEE802.1w, IEEE802.1D
Forward and 14,880pps for 10Mbps
Filtering Rate 148,810pps for 100Mbps
1,488,100pps for 1000Mbps
Packet Buffer 1M bits
Memory
Processing Store-and-Forward
Type Half-duplex back-pressure and IEEE802.3x full-duplex
flow control
Address Table 4096 MAC addresses
Size
Input  Input Voltage: 12 to 32VDC (Terminal Block);
12VDC (DC Jack)
Power 22W Max. 1.83A @ 12VDC, 0.92A @ 24VDC
Consumption
Overload Present
Current
Protection
Reverse Present
Polarity
Protection
Casing  Aluminum case
IP30
Dimensions  60mm (W) x 125mm (D) x 145mm (H)
(2.36" (W) x 4.92" (D) x 5.71" (H))
Weight  1.1Kg (2.42lbs.)
Installation  DIN-Rail (Top hat type 35mm), Wall Mount
Ethernet Port  10/100/1000BASE-TX: 8, 7, or 6 ports
1000BASE-SX/LX: 0, 1, or 2 ports
Console Port Port: One DB9 RS-232 portp
LED Indicators  Per Unit: Power Status (Power 1, Power 2, Power 3),
Reset, Alarm
Per Port: Link/Activity, Speed